Zuchtvereinsreihung Holstein (ab 10 Vollabschliissen)

2022

Zuchtverein
NEUNKIRCHEN
MELK NORD
WALDVIERTEL-HF
AMSTETTEN
BUCKLIGE WELT
HAINFELD/LILIENFELD
KIRCHBERG/PIELACH
SCHEIBBS
NOE-SUED
NEULENGBACH
MOSTVIERTEL-HF
POEGGSTALL
WAIDHOFEN/THAYA
ST.POELTEN
HORN
ASPANG
PERSENBEUG
ST.PETER
YBBS/DONAU
WAIDHOFEN/YBBS
POTTENSTEIN
KIRCHSCHLAG
OTTENSCHLAG
HAAG
KREMS
MANK
GR.GERUNGS
ZWETTL
GAMING
GMUEND-LITSCHAU
WEITRA

Anzahl Vabschl Alter Melktage

49
115
381
444

54

67

95
242
369

31

1127
166

17
102

64

11

47
143

60
179

52

56
108

53
156

48

68

92

41
100

28

3,8
3,6
4,3
3,8
3,9
3,7
3,9
3,8
4,6
4,6
4,1
3,7
4,6
3,8
3,4
3,9
4,2
3,8
4,3
4,0
3,2
3,7
4,2
4,5
3,9
4,2
4,4
4,5
4,2
3,8
4,6

303,0
301,5
302,4
302,0
301,2
301,6
300,8
302,2
300,9
301,6
301,4
301,3
302,8
302,9
304,1
303,5
300,7
300,0
299,7
300,1
299,0
296,5
302,1
300,2
302,5
300,6
303,1
299,5
298,6
299,8
300,0

Milch Fett% Eiw % F +E Kg

11 245
10393
10318
10343
10397
10339
10153
9919
9 890
9958
9797
9571
9 360
9910
9872
8773
9099
9568
9341
9319
9579
9033
8370
8579
8594
8661
8217
8231
8293
8053
7362

3,90
4,22
4,16
4,08
3,88
4,06
4,05
4,13
4,11
3,96
4,09
4,20
4,27
3,98
3,96
4,59
4,44
4,06
4,15
4,14
3,85
4,12
4,34
4,17
4,10
3,98
4,29
4,17
4,08
4,13
4,21

3,28
3,25
3,35
3,34
3,39
3,20
3,29
3,33
3,31
3,40
3,30
3,36
3,40
3,25
3,25
3,49
3,30
3,26
3,31
3,30
3,28
3,24
3,35
3,31
3,27
3,24
3,20
3,29
3,20
3,21
3,24

807,4
776,8
775,0
767,4
756,1
750,2
744,9
739,8
734,0
732,8
723,6
723,6
718,7
716,4
712,1
709,1
704,5
700,4
696,8
693,0
682,7
664,2
643,7
641,5
633,1
626,0
616,2
614,5
604,2
591,4
548,4



